Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lawrence Chapman - (1348611) - Armthorpe & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.27
59.51

1:00.32
1:00.88
1:01.14
1:01.15
1:01.50
1:01.59
1:01.79
1:02.47
1:04.32
1:04.93
1:05.97
1:06.35
1:06.47
1:06.78
1:06.83
1:07.34
1:10.52
1:10.61
1:16.89
1:17.78
1:18.39
1:18.54
1:18.76

1:19.79
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338
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308
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302
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198
191
187
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177

Round

Date

06/04/24
23/03/24
23/03/24
15/11/23
07/10/23
16/09/23
03/12/23
25/11/23
27/01/24
01/04/23
17/12/22
04/12/22
10/04/22
15/10/22
10/07/22
05/06/22
17/09/22
08/01/22
18/09/21
07/12/21
20/06/21
04/11/20
31/10/20
14/10/19
29/09/19
31/08/19
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Meet

Chesterfield SC Spring Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Worksop The Bill Parr Memorial Open Meet 2023
Barracudas Autumn Equinox County Qualifier 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2023

Notts Sports Centre League 2023 - Division 2
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023
Scarborough SC Winter Splash 2022

Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2022
KUHSC A/B Easter Short Course 2022

Adwick ASC DMasa Individual Championships 2022
KUHSC End of Season Short Course

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier

Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022
Barracudas County Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes

DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition

Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Venue

Matlock
Hucknall
Hucknall
Worksop
Worksop
Beverley
Nottingham
Hucknall
Worksop
Leicester
Scarborough
John Charles Centre
Hull
Adwick
Hull
Adwick
Beverley
Harrogate
Beverley
Beverley
Adwick
Thorne LC
Adwick LC
Adwick
Leeds

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level
Worksop 3
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 3
Armthorpe 3
Worksop 3
Worksop
Worksop 4
Donc Dartes 3

3
3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 4
Donc Dartes 3
3
3
Donc Dartes 3
3
3
Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 0
Rossington 3
Donc Dartes 2
Rossington 3
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1.£U.00
1:21.03
1:21.92
1:21.92
1:26.84
1:28.86

1:30.67

Swims in Date Order

Time

57.27
1:00.32

59.51
1:01.79
1:01.50
1:01.59
1:00.88
1:01.14
1:01.15
1:02.47
1:04.32
1:04.93
1:06.35
1:06.83
1:06.47
1:06.78
1:05.97
1:07.34
1:10.61
1:10.52
1:16.89
1:17.78
1:18.39
1:21.92
1:21.03
1:20.53
1:18.54
1:18.76
1:19.79
1:21.92
1:26.84
1:28.86
1:30.67
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Date

06/04/24
23/03/24
23/03/24
27/01/24
03/12/23
25/11/23
15/11/23
07/10/23
16/09/23
01/04/23
17/112/22
04/12/22
15/10/22
17/09/22
10/07/22
05/06/22
10/04/22
08/01/22
07/12/21
18/09/21
20/06/21
04/11/20
31/10/20
04/01/20
07/12/119
01/12/19
14/10/19
29/09/19
31/08/19
21/07/19
05/01/19
01/12/18
30/06/18

LUHGESLE! UdILles SWITT AIUIY A Odlitd
York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
City of Bradford Summer Sprint with the Free
Harrogate Janus Meet

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet

Meet

Chesterfield SC Spring Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2023

Notts Sports Centre League 2023 - Division 2
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Worksop The Bill Parr Memorial Open Meet 2023
Barracudas Autumn Equinox County Qualifier 2023
City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023
Scarborough SC Winter Splash 2022

Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2022
Adwick ASC DMasa Individual Championships 2022
Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier

KUHSC End of Season Short Course

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

KUHSC A/B Easter Short Course 2022

Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa
Barracudas County Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes

Harrogate Janus Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet

City of Bradford Summer Sprint with the Free
HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET

York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet

Leeus
Leeds

Shipley
Harrogate Hydro
HARROGATE
Leeds

Ennerdale LC

Venue

Matlock
Hucknall
Hucknall
Worksop
Nottingham
Hucknall
Worksop
Worksop
Beverley
Leicester
Scarborough
John Charles Centre
Adwick
Beverley
Hull

Adwick

Hull
Harrogate
Beverley
Beverley
Adwick
Thorne LC
Adwick LC
Harrogate Hydro
Leeds
Leeds
Adwick
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
HARROGATE
Leeds

Ennerdale LC
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Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3

Club Swam Under Level
Worksop 3
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 3
Worksop 4
Worksop 4
Worksop 3
Armthorpe 3
Donc Dartes 3

3

3
Donc Dartes 4

3
Donc Dartes 3

3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3

3

3
Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Rossington 3
Rossington 3
Donc Dartes 2
Rossington 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
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